K

Apache Corporation . N

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 C

Tulsa, OK 74136

NEDU # 840 £-29-2\s-37e

Lea County New, Mexico 15 5 5///1) 4+ 330/ W

30-0 25 -37q4y

306 3.06 12 0.88 2.68 2.68
805 499 12 0.88 4.37 7.04
1268 4.63 3/4 1.31 6.08 13.12
1753 4.85 12 0.88 424 17.36
2227 4.74 11/4 2.19 10.37 27.73
2480 2.53 1 1.75 443 32.16
2954 474 3/4 1.31 6.22 38.38
3459 5.05 3/4 1.31 6.63 45.01
3933 4,74 3/4 1.31 6.22 51.23
5418 14.85 11/4 2.19 3248 83.72
5892 474 11/4 2.19 10.37 94.08
6367 475 11/4 2.19 10.39 104.48
6845 478 11/4 2.19 10.46 114.93
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Michael Roghair - Gene anager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / Q“'/‘él day of %&&, 2005 by
Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

R, TAMME HUGGINS , _ @VW
\*:ﬁ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES otary Public
o T May 21, 2006
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